VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: Traffic Signal Maintenance	PROJECT NO.:	PWO-1213
LOCATION: Throughout Village	CHANGE ORDER:	2
CONTRACTOR: Meade Electric	DATE:	5/25/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: To supplement maintenance fees from previous fiscal year.		
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:		[1] \$71,924.39
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:		[2] \$7,905.80
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])		[3] \$79,830.19
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)		[4] \$9,059.07
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROV	/AL) ([3]+[4]) 	[5] \$88,889.26
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])	\$16,964.87	
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:	0	- I
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME:	365	- 5_
BUDGET ESTIMATE:	\$0.00	_
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:	\$0.00	_
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:		
Frank Kalaak 5/29/12 Approved By Pate	Director of Finance	exter 6/25/12
5-30-/Z Approved By: Contractor Date (<\$10K or 25%)	Our A A A A VIII VIII A Manager	6/25/12 Date
David & Dad 5/31/2 Approved By	ing wanger	-6/21/2012
Village Engineer Date (>\$10K or 25%) S/31/12 Attest:	Village President Linitte Bri	Date
Director of Public Works Date Washington of Finance Date	Village Clerk	Date
It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.		